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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Atatürk Principles and Revolution History-I
	9901111
	1
	2+0
	2
	2

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Compulsory

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson


	The aim of this course is to make students comprehend the collapse of the Ottoman Empire, the Turkish War of Independence, the Lausanne Peace Treaty, and the importance of the new Turkish State.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1- Learn the Reasons for the Collapse of the Ottoman Empire,
2- Know the Processes of the First World War,
3- Learns the Turkish National Struggle,
4- Comprehend the Founding Philosophy of the Republic of Turkey.

	Course Content

	This course; The aim of the Atatürk's Principles and Revolution History course and related concepts, the internal reasons that prepared the Turkish revolution, the external reasons that prepared the Turkish revolution, the ambitions and pressures of the great states on the Ottoman Empire, the Industrial Revolution and its effects on the world, XIX. Innovative movements in the 19th Century Ottoman Empire, Constitutional Era, currents of ideas to save the Ottoman Empire, political and military developments before the First World War, the causes of the First World War, the Ottoman Empire's entry into the war and fronts, Çanakkale front, the Ottoman Empire Sharing projects include the end of World War I and the Armistice of Mudros.

	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	Ataturk 's Principles and revolution Date your lesson University in your curriculum Place to receive and Purposes

	2
	Related to the Course Basis of your concepts Introducing

	3
	Industrial Revolution and French revolution

	4
	Turkish his revolution Prepared Inner - Near Outside / Remote Causes

	5
	Ottoman State of the State and in Europe Improvements

	6
	Ottoman your state to the rescue for Studies and Results

	7
	20th century Ottoman State of the State and your collapse Preparation 

	8
	I. World War and Results

	9
	Mustafa Kemal Pasha Samsun output

	10
	M. Kemal Pasha's nation and Army to the National Struggle Preparation , Congresses Between Anatolia and Istanbul Relationship , Amasya Negotiations , National Pact , TBMM 's Opening .

	11
	Material Resources of the National Struggle

	12
	Turkish Liberation of your war Strategy , Turkish Liberation of your war phases

	13
	Kuva- yi Milliye period Inner with riots Struggle and East facade

	14
	Organised Army period West on the front Improvements and Results



	General Competencies

	From students this main topics of the lesson their understanding and fields with in applications their use expected.

	Resources


Bernard, L. (2004). The Birth of Modern Turkey. Ankara: Turkish Historical Society Publications	Inonu, I. (2006). memories. Ankara: Bilgi Publishing House	Shaw, S. ( 1994 ). Ottoman Empire and Modern Turkey. Istanbul: E Publications	Tansel, S. . (1991). From Mondros to Mudanya, c. 1.2.3.4. Ankara: MEB Publications
Evaluation System
	It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.


	WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	LO1
	2
	1
	1
	-
	2
	1
	-
	1
	2
	3

	LO2
	2
	1
	1
	-
	2
	1
	-
	1
	2
	3

	LO3
	2
	1
	1
	-
	2
	1
	-
	1
	2
	3

	LO4
	2
	1
	1
	-
	2
	1
	-
	1
	2
	3

	REVENGE: Learning Outputs 	OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution
Level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	Lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	Atatürk Principles and Revolution History-I
	2
	1
	1
	-
	2
	1
	-
	1
	2
	3
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